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AIA Group Ltd. is an investment holding company, which engages in the provision of life insurance. It operates through the following
geographical segments: Hong Kong, Thailand, Singapore, Malaysia, Mainland China, Other Markets, and Group Corporate Centre.
The Other Markets segment includes Australia and New Zealand, Cambodia, Indonesia, Myanmar, the Philippines, South Korea, Sri
Lanka, Taiwan, Vietham, and India. The Group Corporate Centre segment consists of company functions, shared services, and
eliminations of intragroup transactions. The company was founded by Cornelius Vander Starr in 1919 and is headquartered in Hong

Kong.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures
Receivables

Investments

Accrued liabilities
Liabilities

Common stock capital
Equity capital of a company
Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

1,979,170,700,000
1,358,687,000
1,910,947,398,000
110,694,004,000
324,788,828,000

2,235,736,227,000 2,235,736,227,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

1,879,361,715,000
1,512,482,000
2,024,416,711,000
110,603,946,000
300,880,822,000

2,325,297,533,000  2,325,297,533,000

2023
IFRS

14.70%
580.46%

2023
16.21%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

2,234,357,209,000
1,248,792,000
2,135,788,588,000
110,395,608,000
475,059,744,000

2,610,848,332,000 2,610,848,332,000

2022 2021
IFRS IFRS
25,405 23,981
13.09% 18.34%
663.83% 445.40%
2022 2021
32.70% 11.69%
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AIA GROUP LIMITED

ISIN: HK0000069689

Income statement

- Asset Class:

Stock

2023 2022 2021
Contributions receipts 137,116,097,000 265,547,547,000 267,727,606,000
Net income 29,468,139,000 2,208,197,000 57,728,862,000
EBIT 4,911,400,904 850,896,188 8,138,673,617
Operating income before taxes 37,821,620,000 4,095,345,000 65,905,887,000

Income taxes

6,130,061,000

1,339,013,000

7,702,881,000
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Member of Executive Committee

Chung Kong Chow

Member of Supervisory Board
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