## **AIA GROUP LIMITED**

ISIN: HK0000069689 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock



### **Company Profile**

AIA Group Ltd. is an investment holding company, which engages in the provision of life insurance. It operates through the following geographical segments: Hong Kong, Thailand, Singapore, Malaysia, Mainland China, Other Markets, and Group Corporate Centre. The Other Markets segment includes Australia and New Zealand, Cambodia, Indonesia, Myanmar, the Philippines, South Korea, Sri Lanka, Taiwan, Vietnam, and India. The Group Corporate Centre segment consists of company functions, shared services, and eliminations of intragroup transactions. The company was founded by Cornelius Vander Starr in 1919 and is headquartered in Hong Kong.

### Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures	202 Assets	<b>23</b> Liabilities and equity	202 Assets	<b>22</b> Liabilities and equity	20 Assets	<b>21</b> Liabilities and equity_
Receivables	-		-		-	
Investments	1,979,170,700,000		1,879,361,715,000		2,234,357,209,000	
Accrued liabilities		1,358,687,000		1,512,482,000		1,248,792,000
Liabilities		1,910,947,398,000		2,024,416,711,000		2,135,788,588,000
Common stock capital		110,694,004,000		110,603,946,000		110,395,608,000
Equity capital of a company		324,788,828,000		300,880,822,000		475,059,744,000
Total assets	2,235,736,227,000	2,235,736,227,000	2,325,297,533,000	2,325,297,533,000	2,610,848,332,000	2,610,848,332,000

### **Balance notes**

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	-	25,405	23,981
Equity ratio	14.70%	13.09%	18.34%
Debt-equity ratio	580.46%	663.83%	445.40%

Others			
	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	16.21%	32.70%	11.69%

# **AIA GROUP LIMITED**

ISIN:	HK0000069689	WKN: -	Asset Class:	Stock
-------	--------------	--------	--------------	-------

## Income statement

	2023	2022	2021
Contributions receipts	137,116,097,000	265,547,547,000	267,727,606,000
Net income	29,468,139,000	2,208,197,000	57,728,862,000
EBIT	4,911,400,904	850,896,188	8,138,673,617
Operating income before taxes	37,821,620,000	4,095,345,000	65,905,887,000
Income taxes	6,130,061,000	1,339,013,000	7,702,881,000

### **Board of Directors**

Sze-Wing Tse	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Cesar Purisima	Member of Supervisory Board
Lau Juen Yee	Member of Supervisory Board
Mari Elka Pangestu	Member of Supervisory Board
Narongchai Akrasanee	Member of Supervisory Board
Chak Kwong So	Member of Supervisory Board
Chong Tee Ong	Member of Supervisory Board
Chung Kong Chow	Member of Supervisory Board
Jie Sun	Member of Supervisory Board
John Harrison	Member of Supervisory Board
Nor Shamsiah binti Mohd Yunus	Member of Supervisory Board
Yong Boon Yeo	Member of Supervisory Board

## Members of Management Board

Yuansiong Lee	Chairman of Managing Board	
Kelvin Loh	Member of Executive Committee	
Mark Konyn	Member of Executive Committee	
Biswa Misra	Member of Executive Committee	
Cara Ang	Member of Executive Committee	
Garth Jones	Member of Executive Committee	
Jacky Chan	Member of Executive Committee	
Jayne Plunkett	Member of Executive Committee	
Leo Grepin	Member of Executive Committee	
Mitchell New	Member of Executive Committee	
Stuart A. Spencer	Member of Executive Committee	
Tan Hak Leh	Member of Executive Committee	